

Adcon Capital Services Limited

CIN: L67120MP1994PLC00851

Corporate Off: 47A, Kali Krishna Tagore Street, Ground Floor, Police Station Posta, Ward No. 22, Kolkata - 700007

Tel: +91 33 2259 8877 | Website: www.adconcap.com | Email: adconcapital@gmail.com

January 30, 2023

The Deputy Manager
Dept. of Corp. Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 539506

Sub: Intimation for Loss of Share Certificate

Respected Sir or Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that we have received intimation from our RTA, Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited for loss / misplaced of the following Share Certificate:

Name of Shareholder: RAKESH S. WADHAWAN

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
		From	То	
004210	0202247	4973001	4974000	1000

Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued by the Company on receipt of the documents required in compliance with the procedure for issue of duplicate Share Certificate of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For ADCON CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

PIYUSH SARAF DIN: 02578675 WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR

Enclosed: Intimation Letter from RTA



ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE FOR FOLIO NO. 004210 FOR 1000 SHARES

Purva Sharegistry India Pvt. Ltd. <support@purvashare.com>
To: Adcon Capital <adconcap@gmail.com>

Wed, Jan 25, 2023 at 3:53 PM

Dear Sirs,

We have received an application from the shareholder for Issue of duplicate share certificate on 25.01.2023. Details of certificate is attached

You are requested to be intimate to the BSE with a copy marked to us for further necessary action .

For further information feel free to call on 970 230 6846

Best Regards,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. Deepak S 022-23010771 / 49614132

2 attachments



FOLIO NO. 004210.docx 50K

